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Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0200 CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
241406 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1739 10/25/2024 3,109.26 (3,109.26)
241407 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PAYROLL SVC 11 AP 1740 10/25/2024 225.50 (3,334.76)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1750 11/07/2024 346.04 (3,680.80)
241412 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - HR PRO INSTALLMENT 11 AP 1747 11/07/2024 479.34 (4,160.14)
20F3
241409 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1742 11/07/2024 755.64 (4,915.78)
241410 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1744 11/07/2024 64.44 (4,980.22)
241408 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1746 11/07/2024 1,384.29 (6,364.51)
241414 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1749 11/07/2024 154.31 (6,518.82)
241413 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PR 11/7/24 & HR PRO 11 AP 1748 11/07/2024 1,186.76 (7,705.58)
SvVC
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1860 11/22/2024 129.98 (7,835.56)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1881 11/27/2024 213,167.28 (221,002.84)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1887 11/27/2024 2,926.00 (223,928.84)
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1891 11/27/2024 2,345.00 (226,273.84)
241514 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC - 11 AP 1852 11/27/2024 134.98 (226,408.82)
INTERNET MONTHLY SVC
241514 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC - 11 AP 1853 11/27/2024 134.98 (226,273.84)
INTERNET MONTHLY SVC
241514 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC - 11 AP 1854 11/27/2024 134.98 (226,408.82)
INTERNET MONTHLY SVC
241530 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1880 11/27/2024 154.31 (226,563.13)
241515 FRONTIER - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1856 11/27/2024 399.09 (226,962.22)
241516 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1858 11/27/2024 3,030.15 (229,992.37)
241512 ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC - MONTHY SVC 11 AP 1849 11/27/2024 597.55 (230,589.92)
241513 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PAYROLL 11/21 & HR 11 AP 1851 11/27/2024 1,186.76 (231,776.68)
PRO SVC
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1882 11/27/2024 2,926.00 (228,850.68)
NOVEMBER ABSTRACT 11 JE 1238 11/30/2024 223,170.92 (5,679.76)
PREPAYS 10/25 - PREPAYS PAID ON 10/25 11 JE 1245 11/30/2024 3,334.76 (2,345.00)
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1888 11/30/2024 2,345.00 0.00
ok Ending Balance - - - - 231,911.66 231,911.66 0.00
A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS Beginning Balance - - - - 1,885,406.95
PR22 - PAYROLL #22 11 PR 320 11/06/2024 58,249.72 1,827,157.23
PR22 - REVERSAL OF JE# 320 - PAYROLL #22 11 PR 321 11/06/2024 58,249.72 1,885,406.95
COURT FUNDS 11 JE 1236 11/30/2024 2,965.00 1,888,371.95
EXCELLUS 11 JE 1235 11/30/2024 11,446.32 1,876,925.63
HAYLES - AOT EXP - HAYLES -AOT EXP 11 JE 1237 11/30/2024 669.84 1,877,595.47
INT ADJ 11 JE 1258 11/30/2024 0.02 1,877,595.45
11 JE 1247 11/30/2024 90.52 1,877,685.97
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A.0201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS
INTEREST 11/30/2024 - INTEREST 11/30/24
NOVEMBER ABSTRACT 11 JE 1238 11/30/2024 223,170.92 1,654,515.05
NY CLASS INT 11/30 11 JE 1248 11/30/2024 3,808.79 1,658,323.84
PAYCHEX FEE 11 JE 1246 11/30/2024 28.00 1,658,295.84
PR23 - PAYROLL #23 11 PR 323 11/30/2024 54,917.07 1,603,378.77
PR24 - PAYROLL #24 11 PR 324 11/30/2024 54,466.32 1,548,912.45
PREPAYS 10/25 - PREPAYS PAID ON 10/25 11 JE 1245 11/30/2024 3,334.76 1,545,577.69
345 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 42,069.79 1,587,647.48
Ending Balance - - - - 107,853.66 405,613.13 1,587,647.48
A.0210 PETTY CASH Beginning Balance - - - - 710.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 710.00
A.0231 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES Beginning Balance - - - - 220,639.97
COMMUNITY CENTER
CHASE CD INT 11/30 11 JE 1251 11/30/2024 480.87 221,120.84
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 86.13 221,206.97
. Ending Balance - - - - 567.00 0.00 221,206.97
A.0231.010 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. PARKS Beginning Balance - - - - 342,898.41
AND RECREATION
CHASE CD INT 11/30 11 JE 1251 11/30/2024 961.75 343,860.16
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 48.30 343,908.46
- Ending Balance - - - - 1,010.05 0.00 343,908.46
A.0231.100 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 162,932.12
RESERVES.WORKERS COMP
CHASE CD INT 11/30 11 JE 1251 11/30/2024 480.88 163,413.00
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 13.42 163,426.42
- Ending Balance - - - - 494.30 0.00 163,426.42
A.0231.101 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES. INFO Beginning Balance - - - - 33,707.04
TECHNOLOGY HI
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 42.47 33,749.51
i Ending Balance - - - - 42.47 0.00 33,749.51
A.0231.200 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 16,477.89
RESERVES.VEHICLES HV
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 20.76 16,498.65
20.76 0.00

Ending Balance - - - -

16,498.65
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A.0231.201 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL RESERVES.. Beginning Balance - - - - 217,619.60
BUILDINGS
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 274.20 217,893.80
- Ending Balance - - - - 274.20 0.00 217,893.80
A.0231.400 CASH IN TIME DEPOSITS, SPECIAL Beginning Balance - - - - 26,633.96
RESERVES.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 33.56 26,667.52
o Ending Balance - - - - 33.56 0.00 26,667.52
A.0380 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0410 DUE FROM STATE AND FEDERAL, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0480 PREPAID EXPENSES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0510 ESTIMATED REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - 2,746,052.00
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 2,746,052.00
A.0522 EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - 2,379,176.31
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400 -- PAYROLL SVC 11 AP 1738 10/25/2024 225.50 2,379,401.81
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.5132.400, 11 AP 1737 10/25/2024 3,109.26 2,382,511.07
A.8810.401 -- MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1355.100, A.1330.100, 11 PR 321 11/06/2024 58,249.72 2,324,261.35
A.1420.100, A.1410.100, A.1310.100, A.1220.100,
A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.9035.800, A.9030.800,
A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100,
A.5010.100, A.3510.100, A.1622.100, A.1621.100,
A.1610.100, A.1620.100 - PR22 - REVERSAL OF JE#
320 - PAYROLL #22
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.100, A.3510.100, 11 PR 320 11/06/2024 58,249.72 2,382,511.07
A.1621.100, A.1610.100, A.1620.100, A.1420.100,
A.1410.100, A.1355.100, A.1330.100, A.1310.100,
A.1220.100, A.1110.100, A.1010.100, A.9035.800,
A.9030.800, A.8810.100, A.7310.100, A.7110.100,
A.7020.100, A.5010.100 - PR22 - PAYROLL #22
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1010.400, A.1220.400 -- PR 23 11 AP 1748 11/07/2024 1,186.76 2,383,697.83

& HR PRO SVC - PR 11/7/24 & HR PRO SVC
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400 -- HR PRO 2 OF 3 - 11 AP 1747 11/07/2024 479.34 2,384,177.17
HR PRO INSTALLMENT 2 OF 3
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400 -- MONTHLY 11 AP 1749 11/07/2024 154.31 2,384,331.48
SERVICE
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1621.401 -- MONTHLY 11 AP 1743 11/07/2024 64.44 2,384,395.92
SERVICE
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1621.401 -- MONTHLY 11 AP 1745 11/07/2024 346.04 2,384,741.96
SERVICE
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5182.400 -- MONTHLY 11 AP 1741 11/07/2024 1,384.29 2,386,126.25
SERVICE
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.402, A.1620.400 -- 11 AP 1742 11/07/2024 755.64 2,386,881.89
MONTHLY SERVICE
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.400 -- HIGH SPEED 11 AP 1859 11/22/2024 129.98 2,387,011.87
INTERNET
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1110.400 -- COURT ROOM 11 AP 1756 11/27/2024 451.00 2,387,462.87
SECURITY
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400, A.1010.400 -- 11 AP 1850 11/27/2024 1,186.76 2,388,649.63
PAYROLL 11/21 & HR PRO SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400, A.1610.400, 11 AP 1762 11/27/2024 2,998.59 2,391,648.22
A.1610.402, A.1620.401, A.7110.400, A.1310.400,
A.7110.401, A.5132.400, A.5010.400 -- SUPPLIES -
VARIOUS DEPT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1310.400 -- 11 AP 1825 11/27/2024 95.05 2,391,743.27
ADVERTISEMENTS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1310.400 -- BOOKSHELF 11 AP 1839 11/27/2024 57.07 2,391,800.34
MATERIALS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1310.400 -- RECEIPT BOOKS 11 AP 1814 11/27/2024 209.50 2,392,009.84
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1410.400 -- RE-CODIFICATION 11 AP 1845 11/27/2024 2,550.00 2,394,559.84
PROJECT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1420.400 -- FILE EASEMENT 11 AP 1878 11/27/2024 80.00 2,394,639.84
FOR CHICK FIL A PROJECT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1440.400 -- DRAWINGS, BIDS, 11 AP 1847 11/27/2024 2,800.00 2,397,439.84
WALKTHRU - HWY CLADDING & SIDING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400 -- MONTHLY 11 AP 1877 11/27/2024 154.31 2,397,594.15
SERVICE
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1610.400 -- TONER AND 11 AP 1876 11/27/2024 148.48 2,397,742.63
COMPUTER CABLES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401 -- HOT WTR TANK 11 AP 1838 11/27/2024 481.27 2,398,223.90
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401 -- PAINT 11 AP 1844 11/27/2024 83.69 2,398,307.59
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401, A.1610.400 -- NUTS 11 AP 1863 11/27/2024 62.00 2,398,369.59
AND BOLTS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401, A.1610.400 -- PLOW 11 AP 1840 11/27/2024 400.00 2,398,769.59
BLADES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401, A.1622.401 -- 11 AP 1837 11/27/2024 975.00 2,399,744.59

ANNUAL DOOR MAINT CONTRACT
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401, A.1622.401 -- 11 AP 1875 11/27/2024 2,167.35 2,401,911.94
MAINTENANCE ON BOILERS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401, A.1622.401 -- 11 AP 1875 11/27/2024 2,167.35 2,399,744.59
MAINTENANCE ON BOILERS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1620.401, A.1622.401 -- PEST 11 AP 1841 11/27/2024 229.98 2,399,974.57
CONTROL
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1621.401 -- 133 STATE ST 11 AP 1754 11/27/2024 22.70 2,399,997.27
WATER SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1621.401 -- PHASE | - 133 11 AP 1817 11/27/2024 1,800.00 2,401,797.27
STATE ST
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.1620.400 -- 11 AP 1855 11/27/2024 399.09 2,402,196.36
MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.1620.400, 11 AP 1799 11/27/2024 1,056.64 2,403,253.00
A.5132.400, A.8810.401, A.7110.402 -- DISPOSAL
SERVICES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.5132.400, 11 AP 1809 11/27/2024 608.60 2,403,861.60
A.1620.400 -- MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.400, A.5132.400, 11 AP 1857 11/27/2024 3,030.15 2,406,891.75
A.8810.401 -- MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.401, A.1620.401 -- 11 AP 1846 11/27/2024 2,167.35 2,409,059.10
MAINTENANCE ON BOILERS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1622.401, A.7110.402, 11 AP 1842 11/27/2024 1,997.06 2,411,056.16
A.1620.401 -- MISC CLEANING SUPPLIES, ICE MELT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1662.400 -- SUPPLIES 11 AP 1816 11/27/2024 77715 2,411,833.31
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1662.400, A.7310.400, 11 AP 1757 11/27/2024 1,177.22 2,413,010.53
A.7620.401, A.7140.400 -- SUPPLIES OFFICE AND
PROGRAMS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1670.400 -- 11 AP 1813 11/27/2024 334.13 2,413,344.66
ADVERTISEMENTS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1670.400 -- LEASING 11 AP 1786 11/27/2024 452.58 2,413,797.24
CHARGES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1670.400 -- MONTHLY 11 AP 1805 11/27/2024 11.45 2,413,808.69
CONTRACT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1680.200, A.1670.400 -- COPY 11 AP 1823 11/27/2024 4,770.48 2,418,579.17
MACHINE, OCT & NOV MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1680.400 -- MONTHLY 11 AP 1752 11/27/2024 150.00 2,418,729.17
SUPPORT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.3510.400 -- 1/2 ANNUAL DOG 11 AP 1768 11/27/2024 1,625.00 2,420,354.17
CONTRACT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.4010.400 -- DRUG 11 AP 1866 11/27/2024 390.00 2,420,744.17
SCREENING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5010.400, A.1110.400 -- 11 AP 1824 11/27/2024 171.48 2,420,915.65
OFFICE SUPPLIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- BOLTS AND 11 AP 1861 11/27/2024 188.38 2,421,104.03
WASHERS
11 AP 1852 11/27/2024 134.98 2,421,239.01
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- INTERNET
MONTHLY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- LUMBER 11 AP 1798 11/27/2024 205.30 2,421,444.31
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- MAT CHARGES 11 AP 1806 11/27/2024 49.70 2,421,494.01
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- MAT CHARGES 11 AP 1807 11/27/2024 35.47 2,421,529.48
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- PAINT 11 AP 1793 11/27/2024 421.60 2,421,951.08
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- PAINT 11 AP 1794 11/27/2024 143.36 2,422,094.44
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- PAINT 11 AP 1795 11/27/2024 627.73 2,422,722 17
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- PLUMBING PARTS 11 AP 1810 11/27/2024 65.46 2,422,787.63
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- PRIMER PAINT 11 AP 1867 11/27/2024 251.80 2,423,039.43
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400 -- URINAL SCREEN 11 AP 1812 11/27/2024 340.57 2,423,380.00
POSTED FROM CHILD A.5132.400, A.1620.400, 11 AP 1848 11/27/2024 597.55 2,423,977.55
A.8810.401, A.1622.400 -- MONTHY SVC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.400 -- LIFEGUARD 11 AP 1789 11/27/2024 78.00 2,424,055.55
SHIRTS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7020.400 -- SCOREBOARD 11 AP 1761 11/27/2024 1,618.30 2,425,673.85
PAPER STOCK
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400 -- FROM CANCEL OF 11 AP 1883 11/27/2024 2,926.00 2,422,747.85
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 241495;
KILBOURNE, NORMAN
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400 -- INFIELD MIX 11 AP 1831 11/27/2024 2,926.00 2,425,673.85
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400 -- INFIELD MIX 11 AP 1886 11/27/2024 2,926.00 2,428,599.85
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400 -- PORTABLE 11 AP 1833 11/27/2024 110.00 2,428,709.85
TOILETS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.400, A.1310.400, 11 AP 1864 11/27/2024 1,483.12 2,430,192.97
A.1620.401, A.7110.402, A.1622.401 -- SUPPLIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.401 -- CLEAR UP OLD 11 AP 1835 11/27/2024 43.18 2,430,236.15
BALANCE - MISC SUPPLIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.401 -- FILTERS,AXLE KIT, 11 AP 1834 11/27/2024 1,030.66 2,431,266.81
BELTS, OIL, ROLLER KIT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.401 -- FUEL HOSE AND 11 AP 1832 11/27/2024 5.16 2,431,271.97
SPARK PLUGS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.401 -- WEATHER STRIP, 11 AP 1843 11/27/2024 38.26 2,431,310.23
BATTERIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7110.402 -- PROPOANE 11 AP 1836 11/27/2024 280.46 2,431,590.69
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7140.400 -- FOOD SERVICE 11 AP 1818 11/27/2024 185.00 2,431,775.69
PERMIT
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400 -- BASKETBALLS 11 AP 1753 11/27/2024 735.00 2,432,510.69
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400 -- HOUSE 11 AP 1820 11/27/2024 77.00 2,432,587.69
BASKETBALL SHIRTS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400 -- IN HOUSE 11 AP 1821 11/27/2024 306.90 2,432,894.59
BASKETBALL
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400, A.7140.400, 11 AP 1784 11/27/2024 586.92 2,433,481.51
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A.0522 EXPENDITURES
A.7620.401 -- PROGRAM SUPPLIES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7310.400, A.7620.401 -- 11 AP 1800 11/27/2024 99.46 2,433,580.97
PROGRAM EXP
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.400 -- BALLET 11 AP 1819 11/27/2024 463.40 2,434,044.37
INSTRUCTION
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.400 -- MOVE WELL WITH 11 AP 1815 11/27/2024 64.40 2,434,108.77
AGAPE
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.400 -- PERSONAL 11 AP 1797 11/27/2024 120.00 2,434,228.77
TRAINING SESSIONS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.401 -- SILVER 11 AP 1868 11/27/2024 224.00 2,434,452.77
SNEAKERS CLASSES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.7620.401 -- SILVER 11 AP 1871 11/27/2024 429.00 2,434,881.77
SNEAKERS CLASSES
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- FOUNDATIONS 11 AP 1811 11/27/2024 2,345.00 2,437,226.77
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- FOUNDATIONS - 11 AP 1890 11/27/2024 2,345.00 2,439,571.77
LAKEVIEW CEMETERY
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- TRAFFIC CONES & 11 AP 1774 11/27/2024 1,069.75 2,440,641.52
FABRIC
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.402 -- SUPPLIES 11 AP 1776 11/27/2024 582.37 2,441,223.89
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.402 -- SUPPLIES 11 AP 1808 11/27/2024 11.66 2,441,235.55
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9010.800 -- ANNUAL 11 AP 1879 11/27/2024 165,221.44 2,606,456.99
CONTRIBUTION
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1220.400 -- HAYLES - AOT 11 JE 1237 11/30/2024 669.84 2,605,787.15
EXP - HAYLES -AOT EXP
POSTED FROM CHILD A.1310.400 -- PAYCHEX FEE 11 JE 1246 11/30/2024 28.00 2,605,815.15
POSTED FROM CHILD A.8810.400 -- FROM CANCEL OF 11 AP 1889 11/30/2024 2,345.00 2,603,470.15
DETAIL - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 241475; WNY
LAKERS
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9030.800, A.8810.100, 11 PR 323 11/30/2024 54,917.07 2,658,387.22
A.1220.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1110.100, A.7310.100,
A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.9035.800, A.1010.100,
A.1620.100, A.1610.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100,
A.5010.100 -- PR23 - PAYROLL #23
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9030.800, A.8810.100, 11 PR 324 11/30/2024 54,466.32 2,712,853.54
A.7310.100, A.7110.100, A.7020.100, A.1220.100,
A.1110.100, A.1310.100, A.1330.100, A.1355.100,
A.1410.100, A.1420.100, A.1620.100, A.1610.100,
A.1621.100, A.1622.100, A.3510.100, A.5010.100,
A.1010.100, A.9035.800 -- PR24 - PAYROLL #24
POSTED FROM CHILD A.9060.800 -- EXCELLUS 11 JE 1235 11/30/2024 11,446.32 2,724,299.86
ek Ending Balance - - - - 411,481.46 66,357.91 2,724.299.86
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 268,000.00
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Account No. Description Jnl Cat Trans
Document No. Vendor Name / Remarks Period Code Jnl No. Date Debit Credit Balance
Fund A GENERAL FUND
Type A Asset
A.0599 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 268,000.00
Type L Liability
A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
241406 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1737 10/25/2024 3,109.26 (3,109.26)
241406 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1739 10/25/2024 3,109.26 0.00
241407 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PAYROLL SVC 11 AP 1738 10/25/2024 225.50 (225.50)
241407 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PAYROLL SVC 11 AP 1740 10/25/2024 225.50 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1750 11/07/2024 346.04 346.04
241408 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1741 11/07/2024 1,384.29 (1,038.25)
241410 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1743 11/07/2024 64.44 (1,102.69)
241410 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1744 11/07/2024 64.44 (1,038.25)
241411 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1745 11/07/2024 346.04 (1,384.29)
241408 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1746 11/07/2024 1,384.29 0.00
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1860 11/22/2024 129.98 129.98
241517 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC - HIGH 11 AP 1859 11/22/2024 129.98 0.00
SPEED INTERNET
241432 TOWN OF HAMLIN - 1/2 ANNUAL DOG CONTRACT 11 AP 1768 11/27/2024 1,625.00 (1,625.00)
241418 VILLAGE TREASURER - 133 STATE ST WATER SVC 11 AP 1754 11/27/2024 22.70 (1,647.70)
241477 WESTSIDE NEWS INC - ADVERTISEMENTS 11 AP 1813 11/27/2024 334.13 (1,981.83)
241489 WESTSIDE NEWS INC - ADVERTISEMENTS 11 AP 1825 11/27/2024 95.05 (2,076.88)
241532 NYS EMPLOYEES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM - ANNUAL 11 AP 1879 11/27/2024 165,221.44 (167,298.32)
CONTRIBUTION
241501 IMPERIAL DOOR CONTROLS, INC - ANNUAL DOOR 11 AP 1837 11/27/2024 975.00 (168,273.32)
MAINT CONTRACT
241483 ODRZYWOLSKI - BALLET INSTRUCTION 11 AP 1819 11/27/2024 463.40 (168,736.72)
241417 BSN SPORTS - BASKETBALLS 11 AP 1753 11/27/2024 735.00 (169,471.72)
241518 HEMLOCK REGAL SALES, LLC - BOLTS AND 11 AP 1861 11/27/2024 188.38 (169,660.10)
WASHERS
241503 MATTHEWS & FIELDS LUMBER CO., INC. - 11 AP 1839 11/27/2024 57.07 (169,717.17)
BOOKSHELF MATERIALS
241499 GENUINE PARTS COMPANY - CLEAR UP OLD 11 AP 1835 11/27/2024 43.18 (169,760.35)
BALANCE - MISC SUPPLIES
241487 TOSHIBA AMERICA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS INC. - 11 AP 1823 11/27/2024 4,770.48 (174,530.83)
COPY MACHINE, OCT & NOV MONTHLY SVC
241447 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - COURT 11 AP 1783 11/27/2024 972.00 (175,502.83)
FEES
241420 C.0.P. SECURITY INC. - COURT ROOM SECURITY 11 AP 1756 11/27/2024 451.00 (175,953.83)
241444 MOSCOSO - CPR CANCELLED 11 AP 1780 11/27/2024 43.00 (175,996.83)
241463 SUBURBAN DISPOSAL CORP - DISPOSAL SERVICES 11 AP 1799 11/27/2024 1,056.64 (177,053.47)
241452 REISS - DRAWING CLASS CANCELLED 11 AP 1788 11/27/2024 5.00 (177,058.47)
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Fund A GENERAL FUND
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A.0600 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
241511 STRABEL - DRAWINGS, BIDS, WALKTHRU - HWY 11 AP 1847 11/27/2024 2,800.00 (179,858.47)
CLADDING & SIDING
241523 SAFE DRIVER SOLUTIONS - DRUG SCREENING 11 AP 1866 11/27/2024 390.00 (180,248.47)
241531 LESTER Ill - FILE EASEMENT FOR CHICK FIL A 11 AP 1878 11/27/2024 80.00 (180,328.47)
PROJECT
241498 BRODNER EQUIPMENT INC. - FILTERS,AXLE KIT, 11 AP 1834 11/27/2024 1,030.66 (181,359.13)
BELTS, OIL, ROLLER KIT
241482 MONROE COUNTY DEPT. OF PUBLIC HEALTH - FOOD 11 AP 1818 11/27/2024 185.00 (181,544.13)
SERVICE PERMIT
241475 WNY LAKERS - FOUNDATIONS 11 AP 1811 11/27/2024 2,345.00 (183,889.13)
241534 WESTERN NEW YORK LAWN SERVICE, INC. - 11 AP 1890 11/27/2024 2,345.00 (186,234.13)
FOUNDATIONS - LAKEVIEW CEMETERY
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1881 11/27/2024 213,167.28 26,933.15
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1887 11/27/2024 2,926.00 29,859.15
FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1891 11/27/2024 2,345.00 32,204.15
241495 KILBOURNE - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 241495; 11 AP 1883 11/27/2024 2,926.00 35,130.15
KILBOURNE, NORMAN
241496 ADVANCE STORES COMPANY, INCORPORATED - 11 AP 1832 11/27/2024 5.16 35,124.99
FUEL HOSE AND SPARK PLUGS
241502 LLOYD MECHANICAL CO LLC - HOT WTR TANK 11 AP 1838 11/27/2024 481.27 34,643.72
241484 RIDDELL - HOUSE BASKETBALL SHIRTS 11 AP 1820 11/27/2024 77.00 34,566.72
241485 RUSSELL - IN HOUSE BASKETBALL 11 AP 1821 11/27/2024 306.90 34,259.82
241495 KILBOURNE - INFIELD MIX 11 AP 1831 11/27/2024 2,926.00 31,333.82
241533 BATAVIA TURF, LLC - INFIELD MIX 11 AP 1886 11/27/2024 2,926.00 28,407.82
241514 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC - 11 AP 1853 11/27/2024 134.98 28,272.84
INTERNET MONTHLY SVC
241514 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, LLC - 11 AP 1854 11/27/2024 134.98 28,407.82
INTERNET MONTHLY SVC
241450 PITNEY BOWES-LEASING - LEASING CHARGES 11 AP 1786 11/27/2024 452.58 27,955.24
241453 RIDDELL - LIFEGUARD SHIRTS 11 AP 1789 11/27/2024 78.00 27,877.24
241522 GAFFNEY - LODEG RENTAL CANCELLATION 11/29/24 11 AP 1865 11/27/2024 200.00 27,677.24
241415 ADAMS - LODGE RESERVATION REFUND 11 AP 1751 11/27/2024 250.00 27,427.24
241462 STOCKHAM LUMBER CO. INC. - LUMBER 11 AP 1798 11/27/2024 205.30 27,221.94
241510 RD MAX ENTERPRISE INC. - MAINTENANCE ON 11 AP 1846 11/27/2024 2,167.35 25,054.59
BOILERS
241510 RD MAX ENTERPRISE INC. - MAINTENANCE ON 11 AP 1875 11/27/2024 2,167.35 27,221.94
BOILERS
241510 RD MAX ENTERPRISE INC. - MAINTENANCE ON 11 AP 1875 11/27/2024 2,167.35 25,054.59
BOILERS
241470 UNIFIRST CORPORATION - MAT CHARGES 11 AP 1806 11/27/2024 49.70 25,004.89
241471 UNIFIRST CORPORATION - MAT CHARGES 11 AP 1807 11/27/2024 35.47 24,969.42
241506 REGIONAL DISTRIBUTORS, INC. - MISC CLEANING 11 AP 1842 11/27/2024 1,997.06 22,972.36
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SUPPLIES, ICE MELT
241469 USHERWOOD BUSINESS EQUIPMENT INC. - 11 AP 1805 11/27/2024 11.45 22,960.91
MONTHLY CONTRACT
241530 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1877 11/27/2024 154.31 22,806.60
241530 VERIZON WIRELESS - MONTHLY SERVICE 11 AP 1880 11/27/2024 154.31 22,960.91
241416 BASCH - MONTHLY SUPPORT 11 AP 1752 11/27/2024 150.00 22,810.91
241473 VASPIAN LLC - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1809 11/27/2024 608.60 22,202.31
241515 FRONTIER - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1855 11/27/2024 399.09 21,803.22
241515 FRONTIER - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1856 11/27/2024 399.09 22,202.31
241516 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1857 11/27/2024 3,030.15 19,172.16
241516 NATIONAL GRID - MONTHLY SVC 11 AP 1858 11/27/2024 3,030.15 22,202.31
241512 ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC - MONTHY SVC 11 AP 1848 11/27/2024 597.55 21,604.76
241512 ROCHESTER GAS & ELECTRIC - MONTHY SVC 11 AP 1849 11/27/2024 597.55 22,202.31
241479 AGAPE PHYSICAL THERAPY - MOVE WELL WITH 11 AP 1815 11/27/2024 64.40 22,137.91
AGAPE
241520 NORTHERN SUPPLY INC - NUTS AND BOLTS 11 AP 1863 11/27/2024 62.00 22,075.91
241488 INDOFF INCORPORATED - OFFICE SUPPLIES 11 AP 1824 11/27/2024 171.48 21,904.43
241457 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. - PAINT 11 AP 1793 11/27/2024 421.60 21,482.83
241458 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. - PAINT 11 AP 1794 11/27/2024 143.36 21,339.47
241459 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. - PAINT 11 AP 1795 11/27/2024 627.73 20,711.74
241508 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. - PAINT 11 AP 1844 11/27/2024 83.69 20,628.05
241513 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PAYROLL 11/21 & HR 11 AP 1850 11/27/2024 1,186.76 19,441.29
PRO SVC
241513 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PAYROLL 11/21 & HR 11 AP 1851 11/27/2024 1,186.76 20,628.05
PRO SVC
241461 STEIGELMAN-JOHNSON - PERSONAL TRAINING 11 AP 1797 11/27/2024 120.00 20,508.05
SESSIONS
241505 ORKIN PEST CONTROL - PEST CONTROL 11 AP 1841 11/27/2024 229.98 20,278.07
241481 LABELLA ASSOCIATES, D.P.C. - PHASE | - 133 STATE 11 AP 1817 11/27/2024 1,800.00 18,478.07
ST
241504 NORTHERN SUPPLY INC - PLOW BLADES 11 AP 1840 11/27/2024 400.00 18,078.07
241474 VP SUPPLY CORPORATION - PLUMBING PARTS 11 AP 1810 11/27/2024 65.46 18,012.61
241497 BEST RENTALS - PORTABLE TOILETS 11 AP 1833 11/27/2024 110.00 17,902.61
241524 SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO. - PRIMER PAINT 11 AP 1867 11/27/2024 251.80 17,650.81
241464 SUDS PIZZA, INC. - PROGRAM EXP 11 AP 1800 11/27/2024 99.46 17,551.35
241448 OTC BRANDS, INC - PROGRAM SUPPLIES 11 AP 1784 11/27/2024 586.92 16,964.43
241500 HOMETOWNE ENERGY COMPANY, INC. - PROPOANE 11 AP 1836 11/27/2024 280.46 16,683.97
241509 ICC COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS, LLC - 11 AP 1845 11/27/2024 2,550.00 14,133.97
RE-CODIFICATION PROJECT
241478 WILLIAMSON LAW BOOK COMPANY - RECEIPT 11 AP 1814 11/27/2024 209.50 13,924.47

BOOKS
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241425 ECONOMY PRODUCTS & SOLUTIONS - SCOREBOARD 11 AP 1761 11/27/2024 1,618.30 12,306.17
PAPER STOCK
241525 STEIGELMAN-JOHNSON - SILVER SNEAKERS 11 AP 1868 11/27/2024 224.00 12,082.17
CLASSES
241528 YAEGER - SILVER SNEAKERS CLASSES 11 AP 1871 11/27/2024 429.00 11,653.17
241440 LANDPRO EQUIPMENT CORP. - SUPPLIES 11 AP 1776 11/27/2024 582.37 11,070.80
241472 UNITED AUTO SUPPLY OF SYRACUSE WEST, INC. - 11 AP 1808 11/27/2024 11.66 11,059.14
SUPPLIES
241480 INDOFF INCORPORATED - SUPPLIES 11 AP 1816 11/27/2024 777.15 10,281.99
241521 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES - SUPPLIES 11 AP 1864 11/27/2024 1,483.12 8,798.87
241426 CHASE CARD SERVICES - SUPPLIES - VARIOUS DEPT 11 AP 1762 11/27/2024 2,998.59 5,800.28
241421 CAPITAL ONE - SUPPLIES OFFICE AND PROGRAMS 11 AP 1757 11/27/2024 1,177.22 4,623.06
241439 JENKS - SWIM LESSONS CANCELLED 11 AP 1775 11/27/2024 50.00 4,573.06
241449 PHILLIPS - SWIM LESSONS CANCELLED 11 AP 1785 11/27/2024 50.00 4,523.06
241529 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES - TONER AND 11 AP 1876 11/27/2024 148.48 4,374.58
COMPUTER CABLES
241438 JC SMITH INC. - TRAFFIC CONES & FABRIC 11 AP 1774 11/27/2024 1,069.75 3,304.83
241476 W W GRAINGER INC - URINAL SCREEN 11 AP 1812 11/27/2024 340.57 2,964.26
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1882 11/27/2024 2,926.00 38.26
241507 RUNNING SUPPLY INC. - WEATHER STRIP, 11 AP 1843 11/27/2024 38.26 0.00
BATTERIES
241475 WNY LAKERS - FROM DELETE OF VOUCHER # 241475; 11 AP 1889 11/30/2024 2,345.00 2,345.00
WNY LAKERS
VOID FROM A/P CHECK PROCESS 11 AP 1888 11/30/2024 2,345.00 0.00
Hkk Ending Balance - - - - 236,638.98 236,638.98 0.00
A.0690 OVERPAYMENTS Beginning Balance - - - - (11,794.00)
241447 OFFICE OF THE STATE COMPTROLLER - COURT 11 AP 1783 11/27/2024 972.00 (10,822.00)
FEES
COURT FUNDS 11 JE 1236 11/30/2024 2,965.00 (13,787.00)
rkk Ending Balance - - - - 972.00 2,965.00 (13,787.00)
Type F Fund Balance
A.0806 NONSPENDABLE FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0814 WORKERS COMP RESERVE Beginning Balance - - - - (157,071.04)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (157,071.04)
A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - (214,148.57)
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A.0870 GENERAL RESERVE COMM CENTER HB
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (214,148.57)
A.0870.200 GENERAL RESERVE.PARKS AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - (334,819.84)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (334,819.84)
A.0872 RESERVE FOR WORKERS COMPENSATION HW Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878 CAPITAL RESERVE VEHICLES HV Beginning Balance - - - - (76,063.26)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (76,063.26)
A.0878.100 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.COMM CENTER HB Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0878.200 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.INFO TECHNOLOGY Beginning Balance - - - - (33,293.01)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (33,293.01)
A.0878.201 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE..BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - (358,703.88)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (358,703.88)
A.0878.400 CAPITAL RESERVE BALANCE.JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - (26,306.82)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (26,306.82)
A.0880 RESERVE FOR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY HI Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0882 RESERVE FOR BUILDINGS HG Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0884 RESERVE FOR JUDGEMENTS CLAIMS HC Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
Fddkd 0.00 0.00

Ending Balance - - - - 0.00
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A.0909 FUND BALANCE, UNRESERVED Beginning Balance - - - - (1,164,049.48)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,164,049.48)
A.0914 APPROPRIATED ASSIGNED FUND BALANCE Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.0960 APPROPRIATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (3,014,052.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (3,014,052.00)
A.0980 REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,909,952.35)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- CPR CANCELLED 11 AP 1780 11/27/2024 43.00 (2,909,909.35)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- DRAWING CLASS 11 AP 1788 11/27/2024 5.00 (2,909,904.35)
CANCELLED
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- SWIM LESSONS 11 AP 1775 11/27/2024 50.00 (2,909,854.35)
CANCELLED
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2001.000 -- SWIM LESSONS 11 AP 1785 11/27/2024 50.00 (2,909,804.35)
CANCELLED
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2027.000 - LODEG RENTAL 11 AP 1865 11/27/2024 200.00 (2,909,604.35)
CANCELLATION 11/29/24
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2027.000 -- LODGE 11 AP 1751 11/27/2024 250.00 (2,909,354.35)
RESERVATION REFUND
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2192.000, A.2300.000, 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 42,069.79 (2,951,424.14)
A.2770.000, A.2020.000, A.2190.000, A.2655.000,
A.2544.000, A.2540.000, A.1550.000, A.2001.000,
A.2401.000, A.2025.000, A.2027.000, A.1090.000,
A.1255.000 -- SUMMARY GR POSTING
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 - INT ADJ 11 JE 1258 11/30/2024 0.02 (2,951,424.12)
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 -- INTEREST 11 JE 1247 11/30/2024 90.52 (2,951,514.64)
11/30/2024 - INTEREST 11/30/24
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000 - NY CLASS INT 11 JE 1248 11/30/2024 3,808.79 (2,955,323.43)
11/30
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 11 JE 1251 11/30/2024 1,923.50 (2,957,246.93)
A.2401.000 -- CHASE CD INT 11/30
POSTED FROM CHILD A.2401.000, A.2401.000, 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 518.84 (2,957,765.77)
A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000, A.2401.000,
A.2401.000 -- CHASE CKG INT 11/30
Ending Balance - - - - 598.02 48,411.44 (2,057,765.77)
Type R Revenue
A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,839,895.00)

Fkkk

0.00 0.00
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A.1001 REAL PROPERTY TAXES
Ending Balance - - - - (1,839,895.00)
A.1081 OTHER PAYMENTS LIEU OF TAXES Beginning Balance - - - - (34,281.01)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (34,281.01)
A.1090 INT & PENALTIES REAL PROP TAX Beginning Balance - - - - (29,616.76)
6093 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 6,964.58 (36,581.34)
Hr Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 6,964.58 (36,581.34)
A.1120 NON-PROPERTY TAX DISTRIBUTION BY COUNTY Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A1230 AMINISTRATIVE ESCROW FEES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1255 CLERK FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,994.87)
6094 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 324.46 (2,319.33)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 324.46 (2,319.33)
A.1550 PUBL POUND CHRG & DOG CTRL FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,723.50)
6094 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 215.00 (1,938.50)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 215.00 (1,938.50)
A.2001 PARK AND RECREATION CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - (254,031.21)
241444 MOSCOSO - CPR CANCELLED 11 AP 1780 11/27/2024 43.00 (253,988.21)
241452 REISS - DRAWING CLASS CANCELLED 11 AP 1788 11/27/2024 5.00 (253,983.21)
241439 JENKS - SWIM LESSONS CANCELLED 11 AP 1775 11/27/2024 50.00 (253,933.21)
241449 PHILLIPS - SWIM LESSONS CANCELLED 11 AP 1785 11/27/2024 50.00 (253,883.21)
345 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 20,570.04 (274,453.25)
Ending Balance - - - - 148.00 20,570.04 (274,453.25)
A2011 PARK BANNER FEES FEES Beginning Balance - - - - (2,925.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,925.00)
A.2012 RECREATION CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (711.15)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (711.15)
A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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A.2013 PARK CONCESSIONS
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2020 COMMUNITY CENTER GROUP PROGRAM Beginning Balance - - - - (50.00)
6101 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 2,000.00 (2,050.00)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 2,000.00 (2,050.00)
A.2025 COMMUNITY CENTER FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (19,250.00)
345 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 1,225.00 (20,475.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,225.00 (20,475.00)
A.2026 SENIOR CENTER FACILITY USE FEE Beginning Balance - - - - (12,500.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (12,500.00)
A.2027 PARK FACILITY USE Beginning Balance - - - - (29,905.00)
241522 GAFFNEY - LODEG RENTAL CANCELLATION 11/29/24 11 AP 1865 11/27/2024 200.00 (29,705.00)
241415 ADAMS - LODGE RESERVATION REFUND 11 AP 1751 11/27/2024 250.00 (29,455.00)
345 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 2,939.50 (32,394.50)
Ending Balance - - - - 450.00 2,939.50 (32,394.50)
A.2089 RECREATION FEE ON NEW BUILDING Beginning Balance - - - - (49,750.00)
Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (49,750.00)
A.2090 HISTORICAL EVENT REVENUE Beginning Balance - - - - (1,910.00)
o Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (1,910.00)
A.2130 REFUSE & GARBAGE CHARGES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2190 SALE OF CEMETERY LOTS Beginning Balance - - - - (33,600.00)
6096 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 1,400.00 (35,000.00)
Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,400.00 (35,000.00)
A.2192 CHARGES FOR CEMETERY SERVICES Beginning Balance - - - - (43,335.00)
345 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 1,925.00 (45,260.00)
Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1:925.00 (45,260.00)
A.2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
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A.2210 SIGN LANGUAGE/SPANISH INTERPRET
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2268 DOG CONTROL SVCS, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2300 SERVICES, OTHER GOVTS Beginning Balance - - - - (1,071.60)
6091 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 1,050.00 (2,121.60)
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,050.00 (2,121.60)
A.2349 ECONASSIST/OPPTYSVC, OTHER GOV Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2349.010 COUNTY ELECTION INSPECTORS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2350 YOUTH SERVICES (COUNTY) Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
- Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2390 SHARE OF JOINT ACTIVITY Beginning Balance - - - - (174,492.08)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (174,492.08)
A.2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS Beginning Balance - - - - (94,412.58)
CHASE CD INT 11/30 11 JE 1251 11/30/2024 480.87 (94,893.45)
CHASE CD INT 11/30 11 JE 1251 11/30/2024 480.88 (95,374.33)
CHASE CD INT 11/30 11 JE 1251 11/30/2024 961.75 (96,336.08)
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 13.42 (96,349.50)
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 20.76 (96,370.26)
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 33.56 (96,403.82)
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 42.47 (96,446.29)
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 48.30 (96,494.59)
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 86.13 (96,580.72)
CHASE CKG INT 11/30 11 JE 1250 11/30/2024 274.20 (96,854.92)
INT ADJ 11 JE 1258 11/30/2024 0.02 (96,854.90)
INTEREST 11/30/2024 - INTEREST 11/30/24 11 JE 1247 11/30/2024 90.52 (96,945.42)
NY CLASS INT 11/30 11 JE 1248 11/30/2024 3,808.79 (100,754.21)
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A.2401 INTEREST AND EARNINGS
6093 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 1,234.14 (101,988.35)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.02 7,575.79 (101,988.35)
A.2410 RENTAL OF REAL PROPERTY Beginning Balance - - - - (2,466.96)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (2,466.96)
A.2530 GAMES OF CHANCE Beginning Balance - - - - (10.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (10.00)
A.2540 BINGO LICENSES Beginning Balance - - - - (500.13)
6094 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 21.58 (521.71)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 21.58 (521.71)
A.2544 DOG LICENSES Beginning Balance - - - - (12,715.00)
6094 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 1,566.00 (14,281.00)
Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 1,566.00 (14,261.00)
A.2610 FINES & FOREFEITED BAIL Beginning Balance - - - - (6,491.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (6,491.00)
A.2650 SALE OF SCRAP/EXCESS EQUIP Beginning Balance - - - - (22,326.00)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (22,326.00)
A.2655 MINOR SALES, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - (90.62)
6094 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 21.40 (112.02)
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 21.40 (112.02)
A.2680 INSURANCE RECOVERIES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2690 OTHER COMPENSATION FOR LOSS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.2701 REFUNDS PRIOR YRS EXPENDITURES Beginning Balance - - - - (40,787.08)
Fekedek 000 000

Ending Balance - - - - (40,787.08)
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A.2705 GIFTS AND DONATIONS Beginning Balance - - - - (14,575.55)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (14,575.55)
A.2770 MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - (1,189.00)
6115 SUMMARY GR POSTING 11 GR 345 11/30/2024 613.09 (1,802.09)
Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 613.09 (1,802.09)
A.2801 INTERFUND REVENUES Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.3001 STATE REVENUE SHARING (PER CAPITA) Beginning Balance - - - - (80,958.85)
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (80,958.85)
A.3005 MORTGAGE TAX Beginning Balance - - - - (94,789.67)
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (94,789.67)
A.3040 STATE AID ASSESSMENT AID Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.3089 OTHER STATE AID Beginning Balance - - - - (7.597.73)
. Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 (7,597.73)
A.4089 FEDERAL AID, OTHER Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
b Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.4889 OTHER CULTURE AND RECREATION Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
i Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.5031 INTERFUND TRANSFERS Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
e Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
Type E Expense
A.1010.100 TOWN BOARD.PERSONAL SERVICE Beginning Balance - - - - 33,531.86
PR22 - PAYROLL #22 11 PR 320 11/06/2024 1,459.67 34,991.53
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A.1010.100 TOWN BOARD.PERSONAL SERVICE
PR22 - REVERSAL OF JE# 320 - PAYROLL #22 11 PR 321 11/06/2024 1,459.67 33,531.86
PR23 - PAYROLL #23 11 PR 323 11/30/2024 1,459.67 34,991.53
PR24 - PAYROLL #24 11 PR 324 11/30/2024 1,459.67 36,451.20
Ending Balance - - - - 4,379.01 1,459.67 36,451.20
A.1010.200 TOWN BOARD.EQUIPMENT Beginning Balance - - - - 0.00
rx Ending Balance - - - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
A.1010.400 TOWN BOARD.CONTRACTUAL Beginning Balance - - - - 3,594.90
241413 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PR 23 & HR PRO SVC - 11 AP 1748 11/07/2024 593.38 4,188.28
PR 11/7/24 & HR PRO SVC
241513 PAYCHEX OF NEW YORK LLC - PAYROLL 11/21 & HR 11 AP 1850 11/27/2024 593.38 4,781.66
PRO SVC
- Ending Balance - - - - 1,186.76 0.00 4,781.66
A.1110.100 JUSTICES.PERSONAL SERVICE Beginning Balance - - - - 94,680.04
PR22 - PAYROLL #22 11 PR 320 11/06/2024 4,458.76 99,138.80
PR22 - REVERSAL OF JE# 320 - PAYROLL #22 11 PR 321 11/06/2024 4,458.76 94,680.04
PR23 - PAYROLL #23 11 PR 323 11/30/2024 4,458.76 99,138.80
PR24 - PAYROLL #24 11 PR 324 11/30/2024 4,458.76 103,597.56
Ending Balance - - - - 13,376.28 4,458.76 103,507.56
